
01.12.2024 Sunday Lemon Beach Elmina History Night &BonFire on the Beach 

02.12.2024 Monday Lemon Beach SIP&PAINT 

03.12.2024 Tuesday Lemon Beach Paint Ball contest between guests

04.12.2024 Wednesday Lemon Beach Live Saxophone night

05.12.2024 Thursday Anomansa Restaurant Free Elmina Boat Tour day

06.12.2024 Friday Lemon Beach SIP&PAINT 

07.12.2024 Saturday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

08.12.2024 Sunday Anomansa Restaurant Fufu Specials for 99 GHS + drink for free

09.12.2024 Monday Lemon Beach Live Saxophone night

10.12.2024 Tuesday Lemon Beach Aerobic in the morning + Volleyball match

11.12.2024 Wednesday Anomansa Restaurant Elmina Town Walking Tour

12.12.2024 Thursday Anomansa Restaurant Traditional food cooking lesson

13.12.2024 Friday Lemon Beach SIP&PAINT 

14.12.2024 Saturday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

15.12.2024 Sunday Anomansa Restaurant Free Elmina Boat Tour day

16.12.2024 Monday Lemon Beach Live Saxophone night

17.12.2024 Tuesday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

18.12.2024 Wednesday Lemon Beach SIP&PAINT

19.12.2024 Thursday Lemon Beach Live Saxophone night

20.12.2024 Friday Lemon Beach SIP&PAINT

21.12.2024 Saturday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

22.12.2024 Sunday Anomansa Restaurant Free Elmina Boat Tour day

23.12.2024 Monday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

24.12.2024 Tuesday Lemon Beach Live Saxophone night

25.12.2024 Wednesday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

26.12.2024 Thursday Lemon Beach Live Saxophone night

27.12.2024 Friday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

28.12.2024 Saturday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

29.12.2024 Sunday Lemon Beach Live Saxophone night

30.12.2024 Monday Anomansa Restaurant Free Elmina Boat Tour day

31.12.2024 Tuesday Lemon Beach Live Band, Lemon Beach Party, Fireworks

01.01.2025 Wednesday Lemon Beach Cultural Performance + Fire show

DECEMBER 2024 _ FREE EVENTS LINE UP

Christmas Gifts   


